25
.031
.6
33
.4
20
.0 33
.4

Output Voltage Auxiliary power value - 1 Volt.
Approvals  CE, UL, CUL, PNO certification
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description – Compact
TBDPB-480N-B8U 4 Port M12 – 8 inputs NPN
TBDPB-462N-B8U 4 Port M12 – 6 inputs NPN / 2 outputs
TBDPB-444N-B8U 4 Port M12 – 4 inputs NPN / 4 outputs
TBDPB-480P-B8U 4 Port M12 – 8 inputs PNP
TBDPB-462P-B8U 4 Port M12 – 6 inputs PNP / 2 outputs
TBDPB-444P-B8U 4 Port M12 – 4 inputs PNP / 4 outputs
TBDPB-408P-B8U 4 Port M12 – 8 outputs - sourcing
TBDPB-880N-B84 8 Port M8 – 8 inputs NPN
TBDPB-862N-B84 8 Port M8 – 6 inputs NPN / 2 outputs
TBDPB-844N-B84 8 Port M8 – 4 inputs NPN / 4 outputs
TBDPB-880P-B84 8 Port M8 – 8 inputs PNP
TBDPB-862P-B84 8 Port M8 – 6 inputs PNP / 2 outputs
TBDPB-844P-B84 8 Port M8 – 4 inputs PNP / 4 outputs
TBDPB-808P-B84 8 Port M8 – 8 outputs - sourcing
LED Indicators
PROFIBUS Netw ork Status (NET):
Green – running
Red – device not configured